
Canapés

Vegan              Vegeterian

Please let the team know if you have any allergies

VGV

Meat

Crispy Suya Chicken Bites with Patio Ketchup
Oxtail Croquettes with Suya Sauce
Short Rib Dumplings with Cayenne Sour Cream
Garlic & Herb Chicken Wings

Fish

Smoked Mackerel Croquettes & Citrus Mayo
Blackened Glazed Salmon with Tomato Salsa
Mini Tilapia Tacos with Guacamole

Vegeterian

Mini Plantain Fritters with Spiced Guacamole
Yam Porridge with Pepper Chutney
Plantain & Capsicum Skewer
Puff Puff with Cinnamon Sugar

per piece 

£2.50
£3

£2.75
£2

£2.75
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£2.50
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F�ger F�d

Vegan              Vegeterian

Please let the team know if you have any allergies

VGV

...

Mini Burgers | Chciken or Beef
Mini Tacos | Oxtail or Salmon
Chicken Wings | BBQ or Garlic & Herb
Jollof Cauliflower Steak

Sharing Bowls

Herb Tortilla Chips (feeds 4)
Plantain Chip Nachos (feeds 4)

Sides

Plantain
Yam Fries
Herb Fries
Jollof Rice
Fried Rice

per piece 

£4
£3.50
£1.50

£3

per bowl 

£12
£15

per person 
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