

Canapés

Meat	per piece		
Crispy Suya Chicken Bites with Patio Ketchup Oxtail Croquettes with Suya Sauce Short Rib Dumplings with Cayenne Sour Cream	£2.50 £3 £2.75		
Garlic & Herb Chicken Wings	£2		
Fish			
Smoked Mackerel Croquettes & Citrus Mayo	£2.75		
Blackened Glazed Salmon with Tomato Salsa	£3.20		
Mini Tilapia Tacos with Guacamole	£2.50		
Vegeterian			

Please let the team know if you have any allergies



Yam Porridge with Pepper Chutney 💿

Plantain & Capsicum Skewer 🔮

Puff Puff with Cinnamon Sugar 💿

Vegan



VG Vegeterian

£2.25

£2

£2.50

£1.50



Finger Food

•••	per piece
Mini Burgers Chciken or Beef	£4
Mini Tacos Oxtail or Salmon	£3.50
Chicken Wings BBQ or Garlic & Herb	£1.50
Jollof Cauliflower Steak 🔻	£3
Sharing Bowls	per bowl
Herb Tortilla Chips (feeds 4) ♥ Plantain Chip Nachos (feeds 4) ♥	£12 £15

	Sides	per person
Plantain 🛡		£3
Yam Fries 🔻		£3
Herb Fries 🖤		£3
Jollof Rice 💿		£4
Fried Rice		£4

Please let the team know if you have any allergies



Vegan



VG Vegeterian